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AUTO 

FILL

1-10 Boater JASON REMMERS CA SW 5 5 14.26 0.00 8.44 14.26 5 5 19.87 0.00 7.78 19.87 34.13

1-2 Boater BILL KUNZ CA SW 5 5 14.02 0.00 14.02 5 5 12.64 0.00 12.64 26.66

1-3 Boater MIKE ALVAREZ CA SW 5 5 19.71 0.00 6.14 19.71 5 5 6.72 0.00 6.72 26.43

1-11 Boater TIMMY WELLS CA SW 5 5 14.80 0.00 14.80 5 5 11.61 0.00 11.61 26.41

1-16 Boater TAYLOR PARSONS CA SW 5 5 13.33 0.00 13.33 5 5 10.56 0.00 10.56 23.89

1-1 Boater DONALD WEBBER CA SW 5 5 13.36 0.00 7.16 13.36 5 5 10.50 0.00 10.50 23.86

1-13 Boater CHRIS COOK AZ SW 5 5 10.19 0.00 10.19 5 5 12.05 0.00 12.05 22.24

1-8 Boater JOSH KANEKO CA SW 5 5 12.62 0.00 4.69 12.62 5 5 8.52 0.00 8.52 21.14

1-5 Boater TOM GEFFERT AZ SW 5 5 11.25 0.00 4.31 11.25 5 5 9.18 0.00 9.18 20.43

1-19 Boater Dejon Lewis CA SW 5 5 10.83 0.00 10.83 5 5 8.13 0.00 8.13 18.96

1-17 Boater RANDY TRAMPUSH CA SW 5 5 7.29 0.00 7.29 5 5 10.17 0.00 10.17 17.46

1-9 Boater JIM SANDY AZ SW 5 5 7.69 0.00 7.69 5 5 9.72 0.00 9.72 17.41

1-18 Boater EDDIE HINOJOSA CA SW 5 5 8.16 0.00 8.16 5 5 8.65 0.00 8.65 16.81

1-15 Boater GARY W. COLLINS CA SW 5 5 8.14 0.00 8.14 5 5 7.99 0.00 7.99 16.13

1-7 Boater JAMES FISHER AZ SW 5 5 9.60 0.00 9.60 4 4 5.40 0.00 5.40 15.00

1-12 Boater TIM LAM CA SW 4 4 5.14 0.00 5.14 5 5 9.39 0.00 9.39 14.53

1-6 Boater JERRY BALLESTEROS CA SW 5 5 5.96 0.00 5.96 5 5 7.78 0.00 7.78 13.74

1-14 Boater SCOTT BROWN AZ SW 5 5 7.22 0.00 7.22 4 4 5.67 0.00 5.67 12.89

1-4 Boater RICHARD VIZCARRA AZ SW 5 4 7.20 0.50 6.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.70

TOTALS 94 93 200.77 200.27 88 88 174.55 174.55 374.82

D23 CA/AZ Lake New Melones - Angels Camp, CA. Nov. 10-11
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Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-2 Boater BILL KUNZ CA SW 26.66

1-3 Boater MIKE ALVAREZ CA SW 26.43

1-8 Boater JOSH KANEKO CA SW 21.14

1-15 Boater GARY W. COLLINS CA SW 16.13 90.36 50.22 14.58

1-4 Boater RICHARD VIZCARRA AZ SW 6.70

1-7 Boater JAMES FISHER AZ SW 15.00

1-14 Boater SCOTT BROWN AZ SW 12.89

1-9 Boater JIM SANDY AZ SW 17.41 52.00 48.13 100.13

TEAM TOTAL
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1-8 1-5 CoAngler SHARIF ZAGSAW CA SW 5 5 9.71 0.00 9.71 5 5 8.76 0.00 8.76 18.47

1-6 1-2 CoAngler JEFF GREEN CA SW 5 5 8.70 0.00 8.70 5 5 9.40 0.00 3.3 9.40 18.10

1-7 1-3 CoAngler J.R. DIAZ CA SW 5 5 9.56 0.00 9.56 5 5 6.97 0.00 6.97 16.53

1-15 1-19 CoAngler ANDY MORITA CA SW 5 5 8.00 0.00 2.38 8.00 5 5 8.52 0.00 8.52 16.52

1-16 1-6 CoAngler JASON STANTON AZ SW 3 3 4.10 0.00 4.10 5 5 11.53 0.00 11.53 15.63

1-9 1-16 CoAngler JARED MITCHELL CA SW 5 5 7.72 0.00 7.72 5 5 7.19 0.00 7.19 14.91

1-19 1-15 CoAngler MIKE WHITLOCK AZ SW 5 4 9.27 0.50 8.77 5 5 6.14 0.00 6.14 14.91

1-1 1-4 CoAngler JUSTIN ESLICK CA SW 4 4 5.62 0.00 5.62 5 4 8.74 0.50 8.24 13.86

1-18 1-13 CoAngler MILES KANEKO CA SW 5 5 7.57 0.00 7.57 5 5 6.20 0.00 6.20 13.77

1-12 1-12 CoAngler COLE TAYLOR CA SW 4 4 6.09 0.00 6.09 5 5 6.73 0.00 6.73 12.82

1-2 1-10 CoAngler JOSE LOPEZ AZ SW 4 4 4.66 0.00 4.66 5 5 7.02 0.00 7.02 11.68

1-13 1-17 CoAngler STEVE ZERR CA SW 5 5 7.46 0.00 7.46 2 2 2.82 0.00 2.82 10.28

1-17 1-8 CoAngler CHRIS BATTERSHELL AZ SW 1 1 3.82 0.00 3.82 3 3 6.45 0.00 6.45 10.27

1-5 1-11 CoAngler TROY DOGGETT III CA SW 4 4 6.41 0.00 6.41 2 2 2.57 0.00 2.57 8.98

1-11 1-18 CoAngler JARON KITCHEN AZ SW 3 3 3.90 0.00 3.90 1 1 3.42 0.00 3.42 7.32

1-4 1-14 CoAngler DEANNA MORENO CA SW 5 3 5.95 1.00 4.95 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 6.47

1-10 1-1 CoAngler GABE HERNANDEZ AZ SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 5.25 0.00 5.25 5.25

1-14 1-7 CoAngler TOMMY ROWAN CA SW 1 1 1.45 0.00 1.45 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.45

1-3 1-9 CoAngler JEFF JONES CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.30 0.00 1.30 1.30

69 66 109.99 0 1.50 108.49 69 68 110.53 0.50 110.03 218.52

TOP 4 each state 
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Total

1-7 1-3 CoAngler J.R. DIAZ CA SW 16.53

1-8 1-5 CoAngler SHARIF ZAGSAW CA SW 18.47

1-18 1-13 CoAngler MILES KANEKO CA SW 13.77

1-14 1-7 CoAngler TOMMY ROWAN CA SW 1.45 50.22 ADD TO BOATERS

1-16 1-6 CoAngler JASON STANTON AZ SW 15.63

1-17 1-8 CoAngler CHRIS BATTERSHELL AZ SW 10.27

1-19 1-15 CoAngler MIKE WHITLOCK AZ SW 14.91

1-11 1-18 CoAngler JARON KITCHEN AZ SW 7.32 48.13 ADD TO BOATERS

98.35

TEAM TOTAL


